HRT160SP Layout Drawing
Revision B
May, 2016
HRT160SP Machine Layout Drawing
Top View
Haas Technical Publications
Front View
10.40"
(264 mm)
CL
5.000 ± 0.001"
(127.00 ± 0.03 mm)
CL
10.8"
(274 mm)
12.26"
(311 mm)
LOCATING KEYWAY
0.625" + 0.001"/-0.0"
(15.88mm +0.03/-0.0mm)
Ø6.3"
(160 mm)
4.8"
(122 mm)
HRT160SP Layout Drawing
Revision B
May, 2016
Haas Technical Publications
HRT160SP Machine Layout Drawing
Bottom View
Front and Rear
Tie-Down Slots
2x .53" (13.5 mm)
.50"
(12.7 mm)
For mounting instructions,
see Rotary Operator’s Manual.
Go to
for further rotary specifications.
HRT160SP Platter Dimensions
.562" (14.27 mm) TYP.
6x .93-.97" (23.6-24.6 mm)
.38"
(9.7 mm)
.36-.39"
(9.1-9.9 mm)
6x  60°
CL
Ø3.95" BC
(Ø100.3 mm)
Ø2.80" BC
(Ø71.1 mm)Through Hole
Ø1.5000" +0.0005"/-0.0"
Ø38.100mm +0.013mm/-0.0mm
x 6.00" (152.4mm) ↓
3.5"
(89 mm)
CL
2X 2.5"
 (63.5 mm)
2X 1.375"
(34.93 mm)
0.375"
(9.53 mm)
4X 1/2-13
 x 0.63" (16 mm)↓
2X Ø0.500" +0.001/-0.0"
(12.7 mm +0.025/-0.0 mm)
x 0.30" (7.6mm)↓